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	Period: Apr 2021 through Apr 2021

	
	

	County
Court
Report Month
Report Year
Activity Type
No Activity
Judge
Case Number
Case Style
Attorney
Appointee Bar
Appointee First Name
Appointee Last Name
Appointee Position
Appointee Type
Approval Date
Fee Source
Fee Amount
Hours Billed
Billed Expenses
Leon
278th District Court
4
2021
Fees
True
0.00
0
0.00
Leon
278th District Court
4
2021
Appointment
False
Ridley , H
19-0055CV
NORMANGEE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT VS. MATT LORIMOR, LEONETTA LORIMOR
True
GAYLE
RAY
Ad Litem
Attorney
04/28/2021
0.00
0
0.00
Leon
278th District Court
4
2021
Appointment
False
Ridley , H
20-0181CV
NORMANGEE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT VS. JOHN P HUNT SR
True
CHARLEY
JOHNSON
Ad Litem
Attorney
04/28/2021
0.00
0
0.00
Leon
278th District Court
4
2021
Appointment
False
Ridley , H
20-0190CV
NORMANGEE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT VS. FALCON/SILBER INC
True
GAYLE
RAY
Ad Litem
Attorney
04/28/2021
0.00
0
0.00
Leon
278th District Court
4
2021
Appointment
False
Ridley , H
21-0131CV
NORMANGEE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT VS. JANIE ROBINSON, MICHELLE A CORNISH, HARVEY DREWERY
True
CHARLEY
JOHNSON
Ad Litem
Attorney
04/28/2021
0.00
0
0.00
Leon
278th District Court
4
2021
Fees
False
Ridley , H
18-0033CV
NORMANGEE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT VS GEORGE F CHRISTENSON
True
GAYLE
RAY
Ad Litem
Attorney
04/28/2021
350.00
0
0.00
Leon
278th District Court
4
2021
Fees
False
Ridley , H
17-0455CV
NORMANGEE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT VS. ORVILLE STAFFORD, BARBARA STAFFORD, LARRY LEWIS
True
CHARLEY
JOHNSON
Ad Litem
Attorney
04/28/2021
350.00
0
0.00
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